Capital District Irish-American Association, Inc. ¢ Albany Hibernian Hall * 375 Ontario Street Albany, NY 12208 * 518-438-8230

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Gth
6th
7th
gth
gth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22st
23rd
2 4th
25th
2 6th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Dick Conner’s Lunch, 1% Thursday of each Month $15.00 contact Paul Collins pcollin1l@nycap.rr.com

HAPPENINGS AT THE Hall

December 2019

Sunday, Lunch with Santa at 12 pm, Concert in the Hall at 5 pm
Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm

Tuesday, Pub opens at 5 pm

Wednesday, AOH Meeting at 7 pm in Hall. Pub opens at 5 pm

Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm
Friday, Pub open from 5-11pm

Saturday, Installation Dinner, Mass in the hall at 4:30 pm
Sunday, Celtics Rays of Hope

Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm

Tuesday, Pub open from 5 to 11 pm

Wednesday, LAOH Meeting in SDR at 7 pm

Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm
Friday, CDIAA Xmas Party, Music by Harmonic Duo at 7 pm
Saturday, Pub opens at 5 pm

Sunday, Pub opens at 1 pm

Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm

Tuesday, Pub open from 5 to 11 pm

Wednesday, CDIAA Board meeting at 7 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm
Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm

Friday, Music by Big Fez at 7 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm
Saturday, Pub opens at 5 pm

Sunday, Breakfast with Santa from 9-11 am, Pub opens at 1pm
Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm

Closed All Day for Christmas Eve

Closed All Day for Christmas Day

Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm
Friday, Pub open from 5-11pm

Saturday, Pub open from 5-11pm

Sunday, Pub opens at 1 pm

Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm

Tuesday, Pub open from 5-12 am, New Years Eve Party

5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
4-11pm
1-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
1-11pm
12-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
1-11pm
5-11pm

12-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-11pm
5-12am

Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub

Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub

Please check Hibernians.com, and the CDIAA website for any changes in the calendar.

Senior Lunch 1% Thursday of each month at 1 pm in the SDR $10.00 a person

CDIAA Irish Set Dance Group — Tuesdays 7pm, $5 — Contact — Ron 518-449-1604
Combhaltas - 3" Sunday 2:30pm, Learning Session 3:30pm — Contact - 518-482-8233
Farrell School of Dance on Wednesday’s. Contact Michael Farrell at 518-634-2270

Rental Bookings — Call or Text Agnes Bohl at 518-461-4478

To All Members the Hall and Pub area is open for Private parties 7 Days a week, just contact Agnes Bohl to Book!



mailto:pcollin1@nycap.rr.com

