

## HAPPENINGS AT THE Hall

## December 2019

1st	Sunday, Lunch with Santa at 12 pm, Concert in the Hall at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
3rd	Tuesday, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
4 <sup>th</sup>	Wednesday, AOH Meeting at 7 pm in Hall. Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
5 <sup>th</sup>	Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
6 <sup>th</sup>	Friday, Pub open from 5-11pm	5-11pm	Pub
7 <sup>th</sup>	Saturday, Installation Dinner, Mass in the hall at 4:30 pm	4-11pm	Pub
8 <sup>th</sup>	Sunday, Celtics Rays of Hope	1-11pm	Pub
9 <sup>th</sup>	Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
10 <sup>th</sup>	Tuesday, Pub open from 5 to 11 pm	5-11pm	Pub
11 <sup>th</sup>	Wednesday, LAOH Meeting in SDR at 7 pm	5-11pm	Pub
12 <sup>th</sup>	Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
13 <sup>th</sup>	Friday, CDIAA Xmas Party, Music by Harmonic Duo at 7 pm	5-11pm	Pub
14 <sup>th</sup>	Saturday, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
15 <sup>th</sup>	Sunday, Pub opens at 1 pm	1-11pm	Pub
16 <sup>th</sup>	Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm	12-11pm	Pub
17 <sup>th</sup>	Tuesday, Pub open from 5 to 11 pm	5-11pm	Pub
18 <sup>th</sup>	Wednesday, CDIAA Board meeting at 7 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
19 <sup>th</sup>	Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
$20^{th}$	Friday, Music by Big Fez at 7 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
21st	Saturday, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
22st	Sunday, Breakfast with Santa from 9-11 am, Pub opens at 1pm	1-11pm	Pub
23 <sup>rd</sup>	Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
24 <sup>th</sup>	Closed All Day for Christmas Eve		
25 <sup>th</sup>	Closed All Day for Christmas Day		
26 <sup>th</sup>	Thursday, Shuffleboard league at 6 pm, Pub opens at 5 pm	12-11pm	Pub
27 <sup>th</sup>	Friday, Pub open from 5-11pm	5-11pm	Pub
28 <sup>th</sup>	Saturday, Pub open from 5-11pm	5-11pm	Pub
29 <sup>th</sup>	Sunday, Pub opens at 1 pm	5-11pm	Pub
$30^{\text{th}}$	Monday, Dart League, Pub opens at 5 pm	5-11pm	Pub
31st	Tuesday, Pub open from 5-12 am, New Years Eve Party	5-12am	Pub

Please check Hibernians.com, and the CDIAA website for any changes in the calendar.

Senior Lunch 1<sup>st</sup> Thursday of each month at 1 pm in the SDR \$10.00 a person

Dick Conner's Lunch, 1<sup>st</sup> Thursday of each Month \$15.00 contact Paul Collins pcollin1@nycap.rr.com

CDIAA Irish Set Dance Group – Tuesdays 7pm, \$5 – Contact – Ron 518-449-1604

Comhaltas - 3<sup>rd</sup> Sunday 2:30pm, Learning Session 3:30pm – Contact - 518-482-8233

Farrell School of Dance on Wednesday's. Contact Michael Farrell at 518-634-2270

Rental Bookings – Call or Text Agnes Bohl at 518-461-4478

To All Members the Hall and Pub area is open for Private parties 7 Days a week, just contact Agnes Bohl to Book!